
 Cheval Valeur  Cheval Valeur
ABESTI GOGORRA 29 SEXY METRO 49
ACTUALLY IN LOVE 32 SIMPLY STRIKING 48
AGUAS DE MOURA 34 HARMLESS 44,5
ALISSACHOPE 37,5 TROIS MATS 44,5
ALL STAR CAST 38,5 WIND TEST 44
ALPATKINOSS 32,5 BAYLAGAN 43,5
ALTROPASSO 37 SHOW MUST GO ON 43,5
AMBER WARNING 32,5 THE BLACK ALBUM 43,5
AMETHYST 31,5 PARDON MY FRENCH 43
ANA GOLD 30,5 SENS DU RYTHME 43
ANTIGUA BIWI 37 CALA TARIDA 42,5
AQUILEENNE 33 PIZZICATO 42,5
ASHWAGANDHA 33 TUDO BEM 42,5
AUZOUVILLE 35 GLORIOUS SPIRIT 42
AVOJEUX 31 LAGRANDECATHERINE 42
AWESOME DAY 36,5 PIVOTTINA 42
AZURIKA SHAM 29 PRIMERAVEZ 42
BACIO FEROCE 29,5 BOCCIATORE 41
BAIE GREEN 29 ISALYS 41
BAILEYS COQUETTE 38 MONETTE 40,5
BATDANCE 30,5 DONORATICO 40
BAYLAGAN 43,5 DR RIO 40
BLACK WIDOW 30 IMOTEP 40
BOCCIATORE 41 KILFRUSH MEMORIES 40
BRAMYHTO 32 LA FEVE 40
BUBBLE GUM 31,5 LOVE TO EXCEL 40
CALA TARIDA 42,5 PEDRO STAR 40
CAPE FLORIDA 37 SYNCHRONE 40
CARRIBEAN FRESH 33 TI CRUISE 40
CELUZ 30 LOVELY MISS 39,5
CHACHA BOY 30 PRIMELA 39,5
CHANTERSTROKE 36,5 PRINCESA 39,5
CLEOSTORM 35 MISS FLAWLESS 39
COMMONS UPPER 33 TABELLION 39
DANDY WINE 31 ALL STAR CAST 38,5
DAX OTEA 33 MISTER VANCOUVER 38,5
DELUREE 33 WAR CHOPE 38,5
DOLLIS HILL 37,5 BAILEYS COQUETTE 38
DONORATICO 40 DRAKKAR ART 38
DR RIO 40 ELEVEN ONE 38
DRAKKAR ART 38 I'M THE MAN 38
EIN PROSIT 31,5 KENBAIO 38
ELDANZA 35 SO WHEN 38

LISTE ALPHABETIQUE LISTE PAR VALEUR 
DECROISSANTE



ELEVEN O TWO 37,5 SUBLIMOSSI 38
ELEVEN ONE 38 ALISSACHOPE 37,5
EVIYA ROSE 30 DOLLIS HILL 37,5
EVRON DANAHILL 29 ELEVEN O TWO 37,5
FANFOUETTE BOY 34 GRANACCI 37,5
FAST BERRY 34,5 PACIFICA 37,5
FLANDERS COLORS 34,5 PRINCESSE ISABELLE 37,5
GALANT BELIN 30,5 ALTROPASSO 37
GLORIOUS SPIRIT 42 ANTIGUA BIWI 37
GO TO HOLLYWOOD 35,5 CAPE FLORIDA 37
GOOD COMPLICITY 34 GRAND SECRET 37
GOT WILL 31 HE'S A ROCK STAR 37
GOUTTE DE LUNE 31,5 MORNING BASMA 37
GRAFFITI BRIDGE 30 RED QUERCUS 37
GRANACCI 37,5 SHE'S STILL MINE 37
GRAND SECRET 37 WINMAN IN GREY 37
GREAT DIVIDE 30 WOOTTON GREY 37
GRINTA SPORT 29,5 AWESOME DAY 36,5
HAMPER 34 CHANTERSTROKE 36,5
HARMLESS 44,5 PETIT SAM 36,5
HE'S A ROCK STAR 37 KARA BEN NEMSI 36
HIGH SPEC 32 OH MY OH MY 36
HURRICANE GOLD 34 PROPOSE A TOAST 36
ICEBEE 33 URLUCC 36
I'M THE MAN 38 GO TO HOLLYWOOD 35,5
IMOTEP 40 PUNCHIE 35,5
INGLEWOOD 34 SATANIQUE 35,5
ISALYS 41 TEQUILA BOOM BOOM 35,5
JAKADICHOPE 30 UNAMUNO 35,5
JAMALA 35 AUZOUVILLE 35
JOACHIM 32 CLEOSTORM 35
JORT 30 ELDANZA 35
JUST PROUD 35 JAMALA 35
KARA BEN NEMSI 36 JUST PROUD 35
KENBAIO 38 MY DRAMA QUEEN 35
KILFRUSH MEMORIES 40 POWER BEST 35
KIRAO 31 SAGA DAYDREAM 35
LA FEVE 40 WHERE IS CHARLIE 35
LA FRISLA 34,5 FAST BERRY 34,5
LADY ARKADINA 32,5 FLANDERS COLORS 34,5
LAGRANDECATHERINE 42 LA FRISLA 34,5
LESS TOI ALLER 32,5 MARIINSKA 34,5
LILOZOIZO 29,5 AGUAS DE MOURA 34
LOVE TO EXCEL 40 FANFOUETTE BOY 34
LOVELY MISS 39,5 GOOD COMPLICITY 34
MADISON VANZALES 32,5 HAMPER 34
MARIINSKA 34,5 HURRICANE GOLD 34
MATISTA 34 INGLEWOOD 34
MAZELTOF 32,5 MATISTA 34
MELUSINA 33 REAL MASTER 34



MERI CRAZY 32 ROBINWOOD 34
MISS FLAWLESS 39 RUNWAY 34
MISTER HIGHEIR 30 SIGN O'THE TIME 34
MISTER VANCOUVER 38,5 STORM KATY 34
MONETTE 40,5 STREIF 34
MORNING BASMA 37 AQUILEENNE 33
MY DRAMA QUEEN 35 ASHWAGANDHA 33
NUIT DU PRINTEMPS 30 CARRIBEAN FRESH 33
NY NON 29 COMMONS UPPER 33
OH MY OH MY 36 DAX OTEA 33
OLYMPEA 31,5 DELUREE 33
OPERA CHOP 33 ICEBEE 33
PACIFICA 37,5 MELUSINA 33
PARDON MY FRENCH 43 OPERA CHOP 33
PEDRO STAR 40 RUNNING CHOPE 33
PETIT SAM 36,5 WABBA 33
PIOPI 32,5 ALPATKINOSS 32,5
PIVOTTINA 42 AMBER WARNING 32,5
PIZZICATO 42,5 LADY ARKADINA 32,5
POWER BEST 35 LESS TOI ALLER 32,5
PRIMELA 39,5 MADISON VANZALES 32,5
PRIMERAVEZ 42 MAZELTOF 32,5
PRINCESA 39,5 PIOPI 32,5
PRINCESSE ISABELLE 37,5 STUCKINTHEMOMENT 32,5
PROPOSE A TOAST 36 ACTUALLY IN LOVE 32
PUNCHIE 35,5 BRAMYHTO 32
PUNKIE 31 HIGH SPEC 32
QUEEN FILIPA 31 JOACHIM 32
QUEEN OF THE SUN 29,5 MERI CRAZY 32
RATHMINES 30 AMETHYST 31,5
REAL MASTER 34 BUBBLE GUM 31,5
RED QUERCUS 37 EIN PROSIT 31,5
ROBINWOOD 34 GOUTTE DE LUNE 31,5
RONAZZA ONE 30 OLYMPEA 31,5
RUNNING CHOPE 33 SHASA 31,5
RUNWAY 34 AVOJEUX 31
SAGA DAYDREAM 35 DANDY WINE 31
SATANIQUE 35,5 GOT WILL 31
SENS DU RYTHME 43 KIRAO 31
SEXY METRO 49 PUNKIE 31
SHASA 31,5 QUEEN FILIPA 31
SHE'S STILL MINE 37 YOUNG CITY 31
SHOW MUST GO ON 43,5 ANA GOLD 30,5
SIGN O'THE TIME 34 BATDANCE 30,5
SIMPLY STRIKING 48 GALANT BELIN 30,5
SO WHEN 38 SOURCE DOREE 30,5
SOURCE DOREE 30,5 TEN KA 30,5
STORM KATY 34 BLACK WIDOW 30
STREIF 34 CELUZ 30
STUCKINTHEMOMENT 32,5 CHACHA BOY 30



SUBLIMOSSI 38 EVIYA ROSE 30
SYNCHRONE 40 GRAFFITI BRIDGE 30
TABELLION 39 GREAT DIVIDE 30
TEN KA 30,5 JAKADICHOPE 30
TEQUILA BOOM BOOM 35,5 JORT 30
THE BLACK ALBUM 43,5 MISTER HIGHEIR 30
TI CRUISE 40 NUIT DU PRINTEMPS 30
TROIS MATS 44,5 RATHMINES 30
TUDO BEM 42,5 RONAZZA ONE 30
TULIPE 30 TULIPE 30
UNAMUNO 35,5 BACIO FEROCE 29,5
URLUCC 36 GRINTA SPORT 29,5
WABBA 33 LILOZOIZO 29,5
WAR CHOPE 38,5 QUEEN OF THE SUN 29,5
WHERE IS CHARLIE 35 ABESTI GOGORRA 29
WIND TEST 44 AZURIKA SHAM 29
WINMAN IN GREY 37 BAIE GREEN 29
WOOTTON GREY 37 EVRON DANAHILL 29
YOUNG CITY 31 NY NON 29


